
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Not classified (120% = 3:43.126)

No.

68

62

65

63

67

69

88

82

77

84

74

78

98

91

81

85

93

75

79

96

86

95

92

72

Name

Alan 'Bud' Jackson

Mike Hose

Peter Wakefield

Dave Edwards

Tom Jackson

Terry Kermode

Brian Purdy

Bob Millinship

*Paul Johnson

Neil Cudworth

Roger Jones

Les Trotter

Dave Clarke

Bill Robertson

*Ken Hankey

Danny Pullen

Bob Simmons

Geoff Bates

John Foy

Gary Hutton

Alexander McVicker

Richard Bool

Brian Nichol

Barry Davidson

Machine

249 Suzuki

250 Ariel Arrow

250 Carbutt Suzuki

246 Yamaha

249 Jackson Suzuki

250 Yamaha

231 Benelli

249 Caffrey Ducati

247 Suzuki

247 Kawsaki A1R

249 Suzuki

247 Suzuki

247 Suzuki

250 Suzuki T20

250 Suzuki

250 Suzuki

247 Suzuki

250 Bates Honda

247 Ariel Arrow

198 Honda

250 Honda

250 Ducati

199 Triumph Tiger Cub

250 Suzuki

Laps

3

2

5

5

5

3

5

3

5

5

5

4

4

3

5

3

2

5

3

5

5

2

2

1

Best Tm

3:05.939

3:07.139

3:10.678

3:12.807

3:14.034

3:15.777

3:19.642

3:20.203

3:20.818

3:21.483

3:21.633

3:23.769

3:24.536

3:27.176

3:27.601

3:27.718

3:28.025

3:29.272

3:32.595

3:33.135

3:33.321

3:50.789

3:55.039

Best Speed

82.285

81.757

80.240

79.354

78.852

78.150

76.637

76.422

76.188

75.937

75.880

75.085

74.803

73.850

73.699

73.658

73.549

73.111

71.968

71.785

71.723

66.294

65.096

-

In Lap

3

2

5

5

3

3

2

3

5

3

5

4

3

2

2

3

2

5

2

4

3

2

2

0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 28/05/2011 14:41:27

ACU Permit No. ACU 31170

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

Pre-TT CLASSIC

28th May 2011

250cc Lightweight [2] Second Session

Qualifying started at 14:04:34

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles

28/05/2011 14:04

2011 BLACKFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES
PRE-TT CLASSIC ROAD RACES


